
計　　算　　書 （利息制限法所定の制限金利で計算）

業者名 債務者

取引日 借入額 返済額 日数 利率 利　　息
元金

返済額
残元金

未清算
利息

過払金の
利息5%

H13.09.06 300,000 18% 0 300,000 0 0
H13.09.16 70,000 10 18% 1,479 0 370,000 1,479 0
H13.09.16 30,000 0 18% 0 0 400,000 1,479 0
H13.11.05 25,000 50 18% 9,863 13,658 386,342 0 0
H13.11.07 22,000 2 18% 381 21,619 364,723 0 0
H13.11.08 100,000 1 18% 179 0 464,723 179 0
H13.12.06 20,000 28 18% 6,416 13,405 451,318 0 0
H14.01.08 20,000 33 18% 7,344 12,656 438,662 0 0
H14.02.06 20,000 29 18% 6,273 13,727 424,935 0 0
H14.03.06 20,000 28 18% 5,867 14,133 410,802 0 0
H14.04.09 20,000 34 18% 6,887 13,113 397,689 0 0
H14.05.07 20,000 28 18% 5,491 14,509 383,180 0 0
H14.06.07 20,000 31 18% 5,857 14,143 369,037 0 0
H14.07.08 20,000 31 18% 5,641 14,359 354,678 0 0
H14.08.08 20,000 31 18% 5,422 14,578 340,100 0 0
H14.08.15 92,000 7 18% 1,174 0 432,100 1,174 0
H14.09.09 20,000 25 18% 5,327 13,499 418,601 0 0
H14.09.09 12,000 0 18% 0 0 430,601 0 0
H14.10.08 20,000 29 18% 6,158 13,842 416,759 0 0
H14.10.08 15,000 0 18% 0 0 431,759 0 0
H14.11.06 20,000 29 18% 6,174 13,826 417,933 0 0
H14.11.06 15,000 0 18% 0 0 432,933 0 0
H14.12.05 20,000 29 18% 6,191 13,809 419,124 0 0
H14.12.05 10,000 0 18% 0 0 429,124 0 0
H15.01.06 20,000 32 18% 6,771 13,229 415,895 0 0
H15.02.06 20,000 31 18% 6,358 13,642 402,253 0 0
H15.03.06 20,000 28 18% 5,554 14,446 387,807 0 0
H15.04.07 20,000 32 18% 6,119 13,881 373,926 0 0
H15.05.06 20,000 29 18% 5,347 14,653 359,273 0 0
H15.06.06 20,000 31 18% 5,492 14,508 344,765 0 0
H15.07.07 20,000 31 18% 5,270 14,730 330,035 0 0
H15.08.07 20,000 31 18% 5,045 14,955 315,080 0 0
H15.09.10 20,000 34 18% 5,282 14,718 300,362 0 0
H15.09.15 20,000 5 18% 740 0 320,362 740 0
H15.10.07 18,000 22 18% 3,475 13,785 306,577 0 0
H15.11.06 18,000 30 18% 4,535 13,465 293,112 0 0
H15.12.09 18,000 33 18% 4,770 13,230 279,882 0 0
H16.01.06 18,000 28 18% 3,864 14,136 265,746 0 0
H16.02.09 18,000 34 18% 4,455 13,545 252,201 0 0
H16.03.10 18,000 30 18% 3,731 14,269 237,932 0 0
H16.03.12 15,000 2 18% 234 0 252,932 234 0
H16.04.13 18,000 32 18% 3,991 13,775 239,157 0 0
H16.05.06 18,000 23 18% 2,712 15,288 223,869 0 0
H16.06.07 18,000 32 18% 3,532 14,468 209,401 0 0
H16.07.12 18,000 35 18% 3,614 14,386 195,015 0 0
H16.08.11 18,000 30 18% 2,885 15,115 179,900 0 0
H16.09.08 18,000 28 18% 2,484 15,516 164,384 0 0
H16.09.10 50,000 2 18% 162 0 214,384 162 0
H16.10.08 22,000 28 18% 2,960 18,878 195,506 0 0
H16.11.09 22,000 32 18% 3,085 18,915 176,591 0 0
H16.12.09 22,000 30 18% 2,612 19,388 157,203 0 0
H17.01.08 22,000 30 18% 2,325 19,675 137,528 0 0
H17.02.10 23,000 33 18% 2,238 20,762 116,766 0 0
H17.03.07 22,000 25 18% 1,439 20,561 96,205 0 0
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H17.04.09 15,000 33 18% 1,565 13,435 82,770 0 0
H17.05.08 15,000 29 18% 1,183 13,817 68,953 0 0
H17.06.10 15,000 33 18% 1,122 13,878 55,075 0 0
H17.07.01 20,000 21 18% 570 0 75,075 570 0
H17.07.05 12,000 4 18% 148 11,282 63,793 0 0
H17.08.08 12,000 34 18% 1,069 10,931 52,862 0 0
H17.09.03 12,000 26 18% 677 11,323 41,539 0 0
H17.09.15 15,000 12 18% 245 0 56,539 245 0
H17.10.05 12,000 20 18% 557 11,198 45,341 0 0
H17.11.02 12,000 28 18% 626 11,374 33,967 0 0
H17.12.01 12,000 29 18% 485 11,515 22,452 0 0
H18.01.07 12,000 37 18% 409 11,591 10,861 0 0
H18.02.06 12,000 30 18% 160 11,840 -979 0 0
H18.03.06 12,000 28 0% 0 12,000 -12,979 0 3
H18.04.06 12,000 31 0% 0 12,000 -24,979 0 55
H18.05.10 12,000 34 0% 0 12,000 -36,979 0 116
H18.05.20 30,000 10 0% 0 0 -6,979 0 50
H18.06.08 10,000 19 0% 0 10,000 -16,979 0 18
H18.07.06 10,000 28 0% 0 10,000 -26,979 0 65
H18.08.09 11,000 34 0% 0 11,000 -37,979 0 125
H18.08.25 25,000 16 0% 0 0 -12,979 0 83
H18.09.09 11,000 15 0% 0 11,000 -23,979 0 26
H18.09.12 11,000 3 0% 0 11,000 -34,979 0 9
H18.10.08 11,000 26 0% 0 11,000 -45,979 0 124
H18.11.06 11,000 29 0% 0 11,000 -56,979 0 182
H18.11.10 15,000 4 0% 0 0 -41,979 0 31
H18.12.07 11,000 27 0% 0 11,000 -52,979 0 155
H19.01.11 11,000 35 0% 0 11,000 -63,979 0 254
H19.02.02 11,000 22 0% 0 11,000 -74,979 0 192
H19.02.13 20,000 11 0% 0 0 -54,979 0 112
H19.03.08 10,000 23 0% 0 10,000 -64,979 0 173
H19.03.09 10,000 1 0% 0 10,000 -74,979 0 8
H19.04.05 10,000 27 0% 0 10,000 -84,979 0 277

合　計
2,058
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